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9658 U.S. Hwy 181 N
± 57.38 Acres

Development Tract 

on HWY 181 N $1,995,000
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

Great development opportunity in Wilson County with Highway 181 frontage. Situated just outside Loop 1604, this area is
bustling with the growth to secondary markets like Floresville, Pleasanton, and La Vernia. Rectangular parcel has level and
gently sloping topography with natural drainage areas.

Highest and best use: Residential single family development.

Co-listed with Gaines Slade - Coldwell Banker DHR Land & Ranch

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

OFFERING SUMMARY

Sale Price: $1,995,000

Lot Size: 57.38 Acres

Zoning: OCL

Traffic Count: 22,951 VPD

Sale 57.38 Acres Development Tract on HWY 181 N

9658 U.S. Hwy 181 N San Antonio, TX 78223

Gaines Slade

830.469.3022
gaines.slade@cbharper.com

Brent Holmes

210.218.3933
bholmes@cbcalamo.com

CB Starks

210.913.9711
cbstarks@cbcalamo.com

Mike Giddens

210.912.1315
mgiddens@cbcalamo.com

• 465 feet of Hwy 181 N frontage (9658 US Hwy 181 N)
• Highest and best use is residential single family development (0.5 acre + lots)
• Water and electricity to site from Floresville utility providers
• 15 minutes to City of San Antonio
• Two lakes within 10 minutes.
• 22,951 VPD traffic counts.
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POPULATION 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Population 499 11,933 47,295

Average Age 46.5 41.1 38.4

Average Age (Male) 46.1 41.3 38.6

Average Age (Female) 46.5 41.7 38.3

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 1 MILE 5 MILES 10 MILES

Total Households 178 4,070 15,564

# of Persons per HH 2.8 2.9 3

Average HH Income $74,027 $88,652 $88,857

Average House Value $175,212 $209,166 $202,906

TRAFFIC COUNTS

22,951/day

* Demographic data derived from 2020 ACS - US Census
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Harper REALTORS® 416239 lrispoli@cbharper.com 2104837000

Leesa Harper Rispoli 389556 lrispoli@cbharper.com 2104837004

Emilie Hamby-Irvine 497874 eirvine@cbharper.com 8308167201

Gaines Slade 694660 gaines.slade@cbharper.com 8304693022
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